UK Industrial- UK Series
Bladder Accumulators
High Pressure, 207 to 420 bar
90
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue
Catalogue HY10-4004/UK rev. 10
Parker Hannifin

Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
UK  Series 207 to 420 bar: How to order
03 0 0A-00-34 1
Volume in Litres
OB:  for 0.16 Litres		  10: for 10 Litres
OF:  for 0.6 Litres		  20: for 20 Litres
011: for 1 Litres		  28: for 28 Litres
03:   for 2.5 Litres		  37: for 37 Litres
04:   for 4 Litres		  54: for 54 Litres
Bladder Material
0: Nitrile standard
1: Butyl
2: Low temperature nitrile
3: Low permeability nitrile
6: Viton
8: High temperature nitrile
Bladder Stem/Gas Valve
	 0.16 to 3 Litres				    4-37 Litres
0A: 5/8”UNF CS Stem/ 1/4”BSP Brass Gas Valve	 0A: 7/8”UNF CS Stem/ 1/4”BSP Brass Gas Valve
9A: 5/8”UNF CS Stem/ 0.302”-32 Brass Gas Valve	 9A: n/a
	 54 Litres
0A: M50x1.5P CS Stem/ 1/4“BSP Brass Gas Valve
9A: M50x1.5P CS Stem/ 0.302”-32 Brass Gas Valve
Shell and Fluid Port
00:  Oil service
02:  Low/medium corrosive service (lined shell)
03:  Underground mining - water service
04:  Underground mining - oil service
Note: For other assembly options please contact your local Parker Sales Company.
Maximum Working Pressure
20: 207 bar
31: 310 bar
34: 345 bar
35: 350 bar
42: 420 bar (10-54L only)
Design Standard/ Authority Approval
1:  Lloyds/CE
93 Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue
Catalogue HY10-4004/UK rev. 10
Nominal
Capacity
Litres
Effective
Gas vol.
Litres
Work
press.
bar
Max
Flow
Rate
lt/min
Weight
Dry
Kilo
Dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise and subject to manufacturer's tolerances
A
Inches
B
Inches
C D E F G H J
Inches
K L M N P
OB   0.16 345 27 2.00 ¼ BSP 5/8 UNF 24 40 292 205 55 36 ½ BSPF 26 - - - 23
OF 0.60 345 109 2.70 ¼ BSP 5/8 UNF 24 40 266 175 90 37 ¾ BSPF 35 - - - 32